Stock 
Exchanges 
(Specify
Names) 

Whether 
intimated 
to CDSL 

Whether 
intimated 
to NSDL 

In-
principal 
approval 
Pending 
for SE 
(Specify
Names) 

IPO of 
63,51,60
0 (Sixty 
Three 
Lakhs 
Fifty One 
Thousan
d Six 
Hundred
) Equity 
Shares 

63,51,600 
(Sixty-
Three 
Lakhs 
Fifty-One 
Thousand 
Six 
Hundred) 
Equity
Shares 

Applied, 
listed & 
traded 
w.e.f.
July 21, 
2025 

Emerge
Platform of 
National 
Stock 
Exchange 
of India 
Limited 

YES YES NO

NA

*** Rights, Bonus, Preferential Issue, ESOPs, Amalgamation, Conversion 
Buyback, Capital Reduction, forfeited, any other (to specify)